RUGGED CROSS DEBUTANTE

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Sale Price:

Total Horn:
TTT:
Base:

RUGGED CROSS DEBUTANTE

5

05/30/2014
Cl291938
$4,500.00

85.2500 on 10/05/2019
74.5000 on 10/05/2019
11.0000 on 10/05/2019
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Courteéy of Riske Ranch

RIO MOJO

Rugged Cross Jamalady

RIO MOJO

FARLAP'S QUEEN OF HEARTS

Rugged Cross First Lady

JP RIO GRANDE

$5 s M8r200t

FARLAP CHEX

QUEEN OF SPADES 16
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